
Hispanic Heritage Month Celebrations
September 15 - October 15

2015 Theme: “Honoring our Heritage. Building our Future.”

Tuesday, September 15, 12 noon
@ Buffalo Central Library

“6th WNY Hispanic Heritage Month Official Kick-Off”
Herman Badillo Bilingual Academy PS#76 Program

Friday, September 18, 5pm 
@ Buffalo History Museum
“Latinos 500 Years History”

Saturday, September 19, 11am 
@ Canalside Buffalo’s Waterfront

“GOYA Foods Brings Latin Flavor to Canalside” 
Chef: Fernando Desa

Saturday, September 19, 7pm 
@ Kleinhans Music Hall

Hispanic Heritage Month Main Event 
“La Negra” Mervin Capeles / Poet & Author

“Alma Nanichi” Latin American Student Association
“Johnny Ray Salsa Con Clase Orquesta”

Sunday, September 20, 1230pm 
@ Holy Cross R.C. Church

HHM Mass Celebration- Bishop Robert J. Malone

Wednesday, September 23, 12 noon 
@ Buffalo Central Library

“Bring Us Your History Project” Stephanie Bucalo

Thursday, September 24, 12 noon 
@ Buffalo Central Library,  “Nuestra America” 

Dr. Henry Taylor, UB Professor
5:30pm, “Latino Americans Documentary” 

 Dr. T. Alsace & Gary Ross

Friday, September 25, HHM Film Festival @ Puchos 
7pm: “Like Water for Chocolate”

10pm: “Juan of the Dead” 

Saturday, September 26, 730pm 
@ LP Ciminelli Recital Hall Buffalo State College

“Cuarteto Bravo”  -Tango-

Sunday, September 27, 11am 
@ Science Museum

“Hispanic Cuisine - Cooking Demonstration”

Tuesday, September 29, 6pm 
@ Niagara Branch Library

“Latino Americans Documentary” 
 Dr. T. Alsace & Gary Ross

Friday, October 2, 7pm, 
Salsa for a Cure @ Pucho’s

“Benefit for Roswell Park Cancer Institute”

Thursday, October 15, 5pm
@ Herman Badillo Bilingual Academy PS#76
“Commemoration of Pioneers to Bilingual

Education Buffalo Public Schools”

Saturday, October 17, 11am 
@ Botanical Gardens

 “Family Fun Day, Arts, Crafts and Music”

ALL EVENTS FREE OF CHARGE
*At all events one bar of soap donation will be 

accepted for Buffalo City Mission!

Visit our web page
www.hispanicheritagewny.org  

Council President Darius G. Pridgen
Majority Leader David A. Rivera

Pro Tempore Christopher P. Scanlon


